
S.No. Activity Day Date Class

1 New Session Begins (Special Prayer) Monday 5th April 2021 All Classes

2 Good Friday (Essay Writing) Friday 2nd April 2021 6 to 8

3 Ambedkar Jayanti (Poster Making) Wednesday 14th April 2021 All Classes

4 Ram Navami (Leave, Special Prayer) Wednesday 21st Apirl 2021 All Classes

5 Mahavir Jayanti (Speech) Sunday 25th Apirl 2021 5 to 7

6 Mother's Day Celebration (Card Making) Thursday 13th May 2021 All Classes

7 Eid-Ul-Fitar (Leave) Friday 14th May 2021

8 Buddha Purnima (Essay Writing) Wednesday 26th May 2021 4 to 8

9 Summer Break 1st June to 20th June 2021

10 Summer Camp 5th June to 10th June 2021

11 School Reopens (Speical Prayer) Monday 21st June 2021 All Classes

12 PA1 Starts Monday 5th to 17th July 2021 All Classes

13 Eid-Ul-Zuha (Leave) Wednesday 21st July 2021

14 PTM Thursday 22nd July 2021 All Classes

15 Athletic Meet (In Case of Offline Studies) Saturday 7th August 2021

16 Independene Day (Card Making) Sunday 15th August 2021 All Classes

17 Muharram Friday 20th August 2021

18 Raksha Bandhan (Rakhi Making) Sunday 22nd Augusts 2021 All Classes

19 Janamashtmi (Decoration Items) Monday 30th August 2021 All Classes

20 Grand Parents Day Saturday 11th September 2021 All Classes

21 Half Yearly Monday 27th Sep. to 9th Oct. 2021
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22 Gandhi Jayanti (Chart Making) Saturday 2nd October 2021 All Classes

23 Holidays for Kids (After Half yearly) 11th to 13th Oct. 2021

24 PTM Thursday 14th October 2021

25 Dussehra (Essay Writing) Friday 15th October 2021 All Classes

26 Balmiki Jayanti Wednesday 20th October 2021

27 Eid-E-Milad Wednesday 20th October 2021

28 Diwali Holiday (Decoration Items) Tuesday to Saturday2nd to 6th Nov. 2021 All Classes

29 Guru Nanak Birthday Friday 19th November 2021

30 Final Rehearsal Day (In Case Of Offline) Friday 3rd December 2021

31 PA2 16th to 27th Dec. 2021

32 Christmas Day (Decoration Items) Saturday 25th December 2021 All Classes

33 PTM Thursday 30th December 2021

34 Winter Break 1st to 9th January 2022

35 Makar Sankranti Friday 14th January 2022

36 Republic Day (Flag Making) Wednesday 26th January 2022

37 Basant Panchami (Kite Flying) Saturday 5th February 2022

38 Ravidas Jayanti Wednesday 16th February 2022

39 Shiv Ratri (Leave) Tuesday 1st March 2022

40 Final Exams 3rd to 19th March 2022

41 Holi Holidays Thursday, Friday 17th 18th March 2022

42 Result+Prize Distribution Friday, Saturday 25th 26th March 2022


